
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
10 
6 

17 
12 
19 
14 
13 
18 
9 
1 
4 
5 

16 
71 
2 

Class 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Name 
PETERSON S 
THIAGO BINKOSKE 
FELIPE COMERLATO 
ANDRE GREGO 
OSWALDO BARRUECO 
CLEVERSON OLIVEIRA 
THIAGO PEDROSA 
PAULO 
WILIAN SILVA 
ALEX BARBOSA 
ALLYSSON ANDRE RIBEIRO 
FELIPE IBRAHIN 
ROBERTO SANCHES 
GADÃO 
MARCIO PACHECO 

Laps 
4 
1 
4 
1 
4 
4 
4 
1 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:25.124 
1:26.646 
1:26.796 
1:28.341 
1:29.798 
1:30.266 
1:31.291 
1:31.685 
1:31.844 
1:33.098 
1:37.868 
1:38.041 
1:40.819 
2:08.919 

Diff 

1.522 
1.672 
3.217 
4.674 
5.142 
6.167 
6.561 
6.720 
7.974 

12.744 
12.917 
15.695 
43.795 

Gap 

1.522 
0.150 
1.545 
1.457 
0.468 
1.025 
0.394 
0.159 
1.254 
4.770 
0.173 
2.778 

28.100 

In Lap 
3 
1 
4 
1 
1 
4 
4 
1 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
1 
0 

2nd Best 
1:29.363 

1:26.890 

1:33.174 
1:30.947 
1:39.158 

1:33.365 
1:44.918 
1:45.853 
1:45.525 
1:48.106 

2nd Lap 
4 
0 
3 
0 
4 
3 
3 
0 
4 
2 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/11/2021 11:52:04 

CRONOELO Orbits 
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62º GADONES TRACK DAY 
GRUPO A 

3o BATERIA - GRUPO A 

Practice started at 11:33:03 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

28/11/2021 11:32 


